
IVYP Children’s Center  
Calendar 2021-2022 

IVYP provides full-day, year-round childcare. In order to provide high-quality care, we provide training and planning time for our 
staff by closing at 2:00 PM twice monthly. In order to better align with our local school districts, IVYP will be offering Minimal 
Service ONLY during Thanksgiving week, the week prior to Christmas, and Spring Break. We will be able to care for only a small 
number of students during those weeks. These spots will be available on a first come, first served basis. Parents will be given the 
opportunity to sign up for care on our minimum service days at our Back-to-School Night. 
 

AUGUST 2021 

Thursday, August 12 – Early Release, pick-up by 2:00 PM (Graduation) 

Friday, August 13 – Last Day of the School Year 

Monday-Tuesday, August 16-17, – Teacher in-service days (Center Closed) 

Wednesday, August 18 – New School Year Begins 

Thursday, August 19 – Food Distribution  

Thursday, August 26 – Early Release, pick-up by 2:00 PM 

 

SEPTEMBER 2021 

Monday, September 6 - Labor Day (Center Closed) 

Thursday, September 9 – Early Release, pick-up by 2:00 PM  

Thursday, September 16 – Food Distribution  

Wednesday, September 22- Back to School Night (Virtual) 

Thursday, September 23 – Early Release, pick-up by 2:00 PM 

 

OCTOBER 2021 

Wednesday, October 13 – Family Council/Parenting Workshop, 6 – 7 PM (Virtual) 

Thursday, October 14 – Early Release, pick-up by 2:00 PM 

Thursday, October 21 – Food Distribution  

Thursday, October 28 – Early Release, pick-up by 2:00 PM 

 

NOVEMBER 2021 

Wednesday, November 10 – Family Council, 6 – 7 PM (Virtual) 

Wednesday, November 11 – Early Release, pick-up by 2:00 PM 

Thursday, November 18 - Food Distribution 

Monday-Wednesday, November 22-24 – MINIMAL SERVICE DAY (Remember to Sign-up for service) 

Thursday-Friday, November 25-26 – Thanksgiving (Center Closed)   



 

DECEMBER 2021 

Wednesday, December 8 – Family Council, 6 – 7 PM (Virtual) 

Thursday, December 9 - Early release, pick up by 2:00 PM  

Thursday, December 16 - Food Distribution 

Monday – Thursday, December 20-23, – MINIMAL SERVICE DAYS (Remember to Sign-up for service) 

Friday, December 24 – Friday, December 31 (Center Closed – Winter Holiday Break) 

 

JANUARY 2022 

Wednesday, January 12 – Family Council/Parent Workshop, 6 – 7 PM (Virtual) 

Thursday, January 13 - Early Release, pick-up by 2:00 PM 

Monday, January 17 – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (Center Closed) 

Thursday, January 20 - Food Distribution 

Thursday, January 27 – Early Release, pick-up by 2:00 PM 

 

FEBRUARY 2022 

Wednesday, February 9 – Family Council, 6 – 7 PM (Virtual) 

Thursday, February 10 – Early Release, pick-up by 2:00 PM 

Thursday, February 17 – Food Distribution 

Monday, February 21 – President’s Day (Center Closed) 

Thursday, February 24 – Early Release, pick-up by 2:00 PM 

 

MARCH 2022 

Wednesday, March 9 – Family Council, 6 – 7 PM (Virtual) 

Thursday, March 10 – Early Release, pick-up by 2:00 PM 

Thursday, March 17 – Food Distribution 

Monday-Friday, March 21-25, – MINIMAL SERVICE DAYS (Remember to Sign-up for service) 

 

APRIL 2022 

Wednesday, April 13 – Family Council/Parenting Workshop, 6 – 7 PM (Virtual) 

Thursday, April 14 - Early Release, pick-up by 2:00 PM 

Thursday, April 21 – Food Distribution 

Thursday, April 28 – Early Release, pick-up by 2:00 PM 

 



 

MAY 2022 

Monday-Friday, May 2-6, – Teacher appreciation week 

Wednesday, May 11 – Family Council, 6 – 7 PM (Virtual) 

Thursday, May 12 – Early Release, pick-up by 2:00 PM 

Thursday, May 19 - Food Distribution 

Thursday, May 26 - Early Release, pick-up by 2:00 PM 

Monday, May 30 – Memorial Day (Center Closed) 

 

JUNE 2022 

Wednesday, June 8 – Family Council, 6 – 7 PM (Virtual) 

Thursday, June 9 – Early Release, pick-up by 2:00 PM 

Thursday, June 16 – Food Distribution 

Thursday, June 23 – Early Release, pick-up by 2:00 PM 

 

JULY 2022 

Monday, July 4 – Independence Day (Center Closed) 

Wednesday, July 13 – Family Council/Parent Workshop, 6 – 7 PM (Virtual) 

Thursday, July 14 – Early Release, pick-up by 2:00 PM 

Thursday, July 28 – Early Release, pick-up by 2:00 PM 

 

AUGUST 2022 

Thursday, August 11 – Early Release, pick-up by 2:00 PM (Graduation) 

Friday, August 12 – Last Day of School 

Monday-Tuesday, August 15-16, – Teacher in-service days (Center Closed) 

Wednesday, August 17 – New School Year Begins 


